
OKTOBERFEST MENU
Kornen $4.50Kornen $4.50

GRILLED CORN ON THE COB TOPPED WITH A CHIPOTLE MAYO, QUESO FRESCO CHEESE, & LIME.

Kartoffelsalat $5.00Kartoffelsalat $5.00
A WARM POTATO SALAD WITH A BACON VINEGAR DRESSING.

Gebackene Bohnen $4.00Gebackene Bohnen $4.00
BAKED BEANS WITH APPLES & BROWN SUGAR.

Jager Eintopf $8.00Jager Eintopf $8.00
SHEPHERD’S PIE, LAYERS OF GROUND BEEF, CARROTS, PEAS, & CORN TOPPED WITH  MASHED POTATOES.

Knackwurst $7.00Knackwurst $7.00
TOPPED WITH SAUERKRAUT & BROWN MUSTARD.

Traditional Bratwurst $8.50Traditional Bratwurst $8.50
TOPPED WITH SAUERKRAUT & BROWN MUSTARD.

Beer-Braised Bratwurst $8.50Beer-Braised Bratwurst $8.50
BRAT TOPPED WITH A BACON CORN RELISH.

Oktoberfest Bratwurst $8.50Oktoberfest Bratwurst $8.50
GRILLED BRATWURST TOPPED WITH AN APPLE CIDER BRAISED RED CABBAGE & DICED TART APPLES.

Frikadellon $8.00Frikadellon $8.00
GRASS FED ANGUS BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH GERMAN BUTTER CHEESE.

Frankfurter $5.00Frankfurter $5.00
ALL BEEF HOT DOG ON A CONEY ISLAND BUN.

ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED ON A PRETZEL ROLL.ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED ON A PRETZEL ROLL.

PRICES INCLUDE NYS SALES TAX.PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER OF ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES.

Bottled Water $2.50 Bottled Soda $3.00Bottled Water $2.50 Bottled Soda $3.00


